
         
         
                                                               11/11/2015 

 

    Building Hours for SPRING SEMESTER 2016 
  

      Sunday, January 17 through Friday, May 13, 2016 
 

Music Building, Music Practice North and South, Music Annex and Bain Hall 
  
             Monday through Friday                     8:00 AM – 11:30 PM  
             Saturday                      10:00 AM – 11:30 PM      
             Sunday                       12:00 PM - 11:30 PM      

 
                                                                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 CLOSED 
Music Building, Music Annex and Bain Hall                                                                      
Winter Break      Thursday, December 24, 2015 through Sunday, January 3, 2016  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day   Monday, January 18, 2016  
Spring Break      Monday, March 14, 2016 
Music Practice North and South   Open - 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM during the time other music  

buildings are closed. 
 
 

Special Building Hours 

Semester Break – Monday, January 4 through Saturday, January 16, 2016 
Music Building, Music Practice North and South, Music Annex and Bain Hall 

     Monday through Friday    8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 
     Saturday     12:00 PM - 6:00 PM  

Sunday     CLOSED 
Spring Break – Sunday, March 13 through Sunday, March 20, 2016 

           Music Building, Music Practice North and South, Music Annex and Bain Hall 
Tuesday through Friday   8: 00 AM - 6:00 PM 
Saturday and Sunday               12:00 PM - 6:00 PM  

Friday, March 25 through Sunday, March 27, 2016 
Music Building, Music Practice North and South, Music Annex and Bain Hall 

Friday          8:00 AM– 10:00 PM 
     Saturday        10:00 AM–10:00 PM 

Sunday        12:00 PM –  6:00 PM  
  Commencement - Saturday, May 14, 2016            12:00 PM –  6:00 PM 

Music Building, Music Practice North and South, Music Annex and Bain Hall        
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